Eagle Bus Service
Bus Stop Schedule

Run: KIPP Bus 729 (Purple) - AM Start Time:  6:15 AM Distance: 35.24 mi

Driver: Evans, Toye

End Time: 7:53 AM Max Load: 37

Bus#: 729 Total Time: 1:38 Effective Dates:  8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:15 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:20 AM AMEF University Lanes, 5900 N Tryon St /5900 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

6:31 AM Christenbury Rd @ Brandie Glen / CHRISTENBURY RD & BRANDIE GLEN RD,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

6:34 AM Christenbury Rd @ Crestland Ave / CHRISTENBURY RD & CRESTLAND AVE,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

6:39 AM Dollar General - Mallard Creek Rd @ Sugar Creek Rd (back parking lot near Mallard Creek
Rd) / 6350 Mallard View Ln, Charlotte, NC 28269

6:43 AM Autumn Park Apt / MALLARD CREEK RD & INTERFACE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

6:49 AM Food Lion: Harris Blvd @ W Sugar Creek / 6340 W Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

6:56 AM Dearmon Rd @ Mineral Ridge Way / DEARMON RD & MINERAL RIDGE WAY,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

7:00 AM Robert Helms Dr @ 5320 Prosperity Church Rd (side-street parking spaces on Prosperity
Church) / 5320 Prosperity Church Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

7:09 AM Regal Starlight Cinemas / 11300 N Tryon St, Charlotte, NC 28262

7:16 AM Family Dollar Shopping Center (Pavillion Blvd side in overflow parking lot near Halal
Market) / 10227 UNIVERSITY CITY BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

7:19 AM Margie Ann Dr @ Arlyn Circle / Margie Ann Dr & Arlyn Cir, Charlotte, NC 28213

7:23 AM Old Concord Rd @ Lexington Cir (The Village at College Downs) / OLD CONCORD RD &
LEXINGTON CIR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

7:27 AM Old Concord Rd @ Black Kettle Dr / OLD CONCORD RD & BLACK KETTLE DR,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

7:40 AM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:53 AM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

4/28/2023 2:36:26 PM

lofl



Eagle Bus Service
Bus Stop Schedule

Run: KIPP Bus 729 (Purple) - PM Start Time:  1:45 PM Distance: 30.92 mi
FRIDAYS

Driver: Evans, Toye End Time: 3:15PM Max Load: 38

Bus # 729 Total Time: 1:30 Effective Dates:  8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:45 PM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:00 PM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:07 PM QT, 5700 N Tryon St /5700 N TRYON ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

2:20 PM Christenbury Rd @ Brandie Glen / CHRISTENBURY RD & BRANDIE GLEN RD,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28269

2:23 PM Christenbury Rd @ Crestland Ave / CHRISTENBURY RD & CRESTLAND AVE,
CHARLOTTE 28269

2:28 PM Dollar General - Mallard Creek Rd @ Sugar Creek Rd (back parking lot near Mallard Creek
Rd) / 6221 Mallard Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28262

2:32 PM Autumn Park Apt / MALLARD CREEK RD & INTERFACE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28262

2:38 PM Food Lion: Harris Blvd @ W Sugar Creek / 6405 Old Sugar Creek Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

2:44 PM Browne Rd @ Brownstone View / Browne Rd & Brownestone View Dr, Charlotte, NC 28269

2:49 PM Robert Helms Dr @ 5320 Prosperity Church Rd (side-street parking spaces on Prosperity
Church) / 5320 Prosperity Church Rd, Charlotte, NC 28269

2:59 PM Regal Starlight Cinema (far side of front lot) / 11300 N Tryon St, Charlotte, NC 28262

3:03 PM Family Dollar Shopping Center (Pavillion Blvd side in overflow parking lot near Halal
Market) / 10227 UNIVERSITY CITY BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

3:08 PM Margie Ann Dr @ Arlyn Circle / Margie Ann Dr & Arlyn Cir, Charlotte, NC 28213

3:11 PM Old Concord Rd @ Lexington Cir (The Village at College Downs) / OLD CONCORD RD &
LEXINGTON CIR, CHARLOTTE 28213

3:15PM Old Concord Rd @ Black Kettle Dr / OLD CONCORD RD & BLACK KETTLE DR,

CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

4/28/2023 2:36:26 PM lofl





